. PROGRAM EVALUATION

NORTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
SFN 60927 (8-2015)

PIPELINE RESTORATION AND RECLAMATION Return this form to:

North Dakota Department of Agriculture
600 E Boulevard Ave, Dept 602
Bismarck ND 58505-0020

Telephone: 701-328-2231

The North Dakota Department of Agriculture would be appreciative if you would complete this form and return it in the
enclosed envelope. This evaluation form is important to us to tell us what we are doing well and where we need to improve
the pipeline restoration and reclamation program. You may prefer to respond anonymously.

Answer the following questions by marking the box which most accurately reflects your feelings.

1. The ombudsman process was clearly explained to me from the start

|:| Strongly Agree |:| Agree |:| Unsure |:| Disagree

|:| Strongly Disagree

Further Comments

2. The program website contained useful information

|:| Strongly Agree |:| Agree |:| Unsure |:| Disagree |:| Strongly Disagree
Further Comments
3. The service was timely and responded promptly to my needs

|:| Strongly Agree |:| Agree |:| Unsure I:l Disagree I:l Strongly Disagree

Further Comments

4. The ombudsman clearly explained what was going to happen and kept in contact throughout the process

|:| Strongly Agree |:| Agree |:| Unsure I:l Disagree I:l Strongly Disagree
Further Comments
5. 1'would recommend this program to others

|:| Strongly Agree |:| Agree |:| Unsure |:| Disagree |:| Strongly Disagree

Further Comments

Landowner Name

Pipeline Company Name




	Picture1: 
	TX_1: 
	TX_3: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Rectangle1_10: 
	DFS__Background_Comments_1: 
	Comments_1: 
	DFS__Title_Comments_1: 
	Text3_1: 
	Rectangle1_4: 
	DFS__Background_Comments_2: 
	Comments_2: 
	DFS__Title_Comments_2: 
	Text3_2: 
	Rectangle1_5: 
	DFS__Background_Comments_3: 
	Comments_3: 
	DFS__Title_Comments_3: 
	Text3_3: 
	Rectangle1_6: 
	DFS__Background_Comments_4: 
	Comments_4: 
	DFS__Title_Comments_4: 
	Text3_4: 
	Rectangle1_7: 
	DFS__Background_Comments_5: 
	Comments_5: 
	DFS__Title_Comments_5: 
	DFS__Background_Landowner: 
	Landowner: 
	DFS__Title_Landowner: 
	DFS__Background_Pipeline: 
	Pipeline: 
	DFS__Title_Pipeline: 
	DFS__Title_Q1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	DFS__Background_Q1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Q1: _
	DFS__Title_Q2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	DFS__Background_Q2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Q2: _
	DFS__Title_Q3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	DFS__Background_Q3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Q3: _
	DFS__Title_Q4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	DFS__Background_Q4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Q4: _
	DFS__Title_Q5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	DFS__Background_Q5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Q5: _
	LF__User: 
	LF__FormID: 
	DFS__HighlightInvalid: 
	DFS__T4: 
	DFS__CanSubmit: 1
	DFS__T3: 
	DFS__T5: 
	DFS__ReviewOnly: 
	DFS__DTServer: 
	DFS__CustResp: 
	DFS__LanguageCode: en
	DFS__SetFocusTo: 
	DFS__FolderID: 
	DFS__Offline: 0
	DFS__FinalCopy: 
	DFS__T2: 
	DFS__T1: 
	DFS__FormRev: 
	DFS__GoScript: 
	DFS__Field: 
	DFS__SI: 
	DFS__Action: 
	DFS__TempData: 
	DFS__FormGUID: 
	DFS__UserName: 
	DFS__SubmitURL: 
	DFS__FormType: 
	DFS__DTClient: 
	DFS__EventID: 
	LF__Offline: 0
	DFS__GeneralGUID: 
	DFS__FormID: 
	DFS__OfflineEnabled: 1
	DFS__DisplayName: 
	DFS__StatusMsg: 
	DFS__DownloadURL: /jsp/archiveX.jsp
	DFS__Step: 


